
1. Name of Pmcurjng Agencyl

2. l\4ethcd of Procurem€nli

3. Title of Procuremenli

4. Tender lnquiry No:

5. PPRA Ref No. (TSE):

6. Date & Time of Bid Clositlg:

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening

8. No of Bids Received:
g. Criter a for Bid Evaluation:

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

M/s DataDisl nct Solulons (Pvl.)Ltd

i,l/s lnioCenlric (h,{.) L1d

EVALUATION REPORT

As Per Rule 35 of PP Rul

Name of Bidder Marks Evalualed
CostiRs)

Rule/Regulation/SBD'/Policy/
Basisfor Rejection/
Acceptance as perRule 35 of PP

Rules,2004
Technical
(lfApplcable)

Financial
(llApplicable)

M/s lnTech N/A As per beow st

M/s ln,ormalion Syslem Associates

Lld. / ConrStar

M/s Globa Solutions Neho*s
Pakistan

l\,4/s The Cabnet Technology

[{/s Primier Slar Techno ogy (P!'t.)

Ltd

IV/s Claritech Engineedng Solutons

(Pvt)1(o

M/s TexlTech

l\,|/s Xlra Technolog'€s

M/s Kokusai Compulers

M/s CosmoTech Technoloq€s iPvt.)

Ltd.

il/s GEMCO

Substantially Responsive f or WlFl

Rouler

Substantially Responsive fo. Next

Generation Firewall

Substantially Responsive f or
0esktop Com puter +Printer

Standalon e (Black & White )+
Patch Cord +Por er Extention

Subslantially Responsive f or
Setuer Machine

Responsive

Substantial y Responsive for
Ana og Telephone Sets

SLrbstantially Responsive lor
Video Conferencing System

Responsve

Subslantially Responsive tor
Digital Camera with Accessories

Substantially Responsive for Fax

Machine

t \6t''u

it
\$r

Pakistan Nuc eai ReaLrlatory Authority

S !!le Staoe -one Envelooe o'.cedurc

Purchase of T ltems

Tender N0.11/2024-25

TS556178E
25 02 2025 11:00 llts

?5-02-2025 11:30 Hrs

17

Most Advantaqeous Bid Basis lleast cost on item rate bass)

As oer below details



l!l/s-Gf ce Aulomation Goup Non-Responsive

Sr Qty (RsJ (RsJ

M/s Globa Solutions Networks Pak stan HP Pro Tower 280 G9 10 326,371 3,263,769

2. M/s The Ca bin et Tech nology Dell PowerEdge 750xs 1 5,870,000 5,870,000

3 M/s Global5olutions Networks Pak stan

M/s Di8ita Management Systems

CANNON LBP 246DW 2

1

372,431-5 44,415

975,000
TASKalfa 2553ci/
2554ci Multif unctional
(colour)

975,000

5 M/s Digita Management Systerns TASKalfa MZ 4000i 2 847,000 1,694,000

5. M/s GEMco Brother Fax 2840 1 123,900 123,900

M/s DaraDlrticnt So utions {Pvl.) Ltd Aver VC 550 1

8.
M/s lnformation System Associztes ttd. /
ComStar

SoPHOSXGS 107 2 656,324 1,312,549

9 M/s lP TEL Technologies (P\,1) Ltd Avaya 9508 5 105,639 5?4,1,93

10 AlcatelT56 2a

11 TP LlNKArcherAxET5 5 46,351 224.200

12 M/s GlobalSo utions Networks Pakistan Cat-06 Patch cords 5 2,354 41,753

13 M/s Cos motech Tech n ologies lPvo Ltd 1 2,150,550 2,150,550

11 M/s clobal Solutions Networks Pakistan 2A 78,588

TOTAT (ln6lusive o, All Taxes) i,a!4,7!1

supplier

11 Any other / suppolring inrormation, the procuring agency may like to shale

Signature

OtficialStamp:

$rtllt
"-qtsYr

Substantially Responsive f or
Digilat Tetephone sets

fr'l/s P TEL Ieoirroogres (Pvl )Lld

Substantially Responsive f or
Color lvlullifu nctiona I prjnler &

l\ills oRIENTAV iPvt) Ltd

l,ls D! l. Manage ment Syslerns

I

Most Advantaqeous Bidder

1.

531,A40 631,840

8,soo I rTo,ooo

Nlkkon 0850

Non"Responsive


